3

Extremely Well Qualified

Well Qualified 4
Qualified 3
Possibly Qualified 2
No Recommendation 1
Mean Grade

Standard Deviation

Number of Students

Number of Schools

Number of Colleges

6.4

17.0

14.2

33.3

21.2

14.3

2.98

1.27

10,461

956

893

18.3

29.2

31.8

14.4

2.71

112

90,937

4,622

2,057



