	Examination Grade	Percentage Ear	Percentage Earning Grade	
		Comparative	United States	
Extremely Well Qualified	5	17.0	6.4	
Well Qualified	4	14.2	18.3	
Qualified	3	33.3	29.2	
Possibly Qualified	2	21.2	31.8	
No Recommendation	1	14.3	14.4	
		in the second se	ili	
Mean Grade		2.98	2.71	
Standard Deviation		1.27	1.12	
Number of Students		10,461	90,937	
Number of Schools		956	4,622	
Number of Colleges		893	2,057	